3. Theramed Adam-Riese Silvesterlauf 2012

Hauptlauf - 31.12.2012
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1 TV 1848 Coburg 1

2 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

3 RunningBros 1

4 HUK-COBURG RUN and Bike-Team 1
1 TV 1848 Coburg 1

2 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

3 TSV ScheRlitz 1

4 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2

5 TV 1848 Coburg 2

6 SV Schottenstein 1

7 TSV ScheRlitz 2

8 F.C.Bayern-Fan-Club-Reundorf 1
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von Imhoff Anja
Nossek Sandra
Krone Raja
Lendner Christel
Oppel Christian
Bauerlein Uwe
Saulich Roland
Schubert Ralf
Schopf Dieter
Steinert Martin
Nickel Martin

Hellmuth Torsten

00:44:49
00:44:35
00:48:35
00:52:57
00:33:00
00:34:50
00:39:20
00:40:37
00:38:43
00:39:11
00:44:08

00:50:44

Thoma Christine
Himmer Ulrike
Heinlein Bianka
Reichelt Heike
Gieck Timo
Wagner Jan
Dippold Otto
Geber Bernd
Beland Marcus
Miller Karsten
Batz Bernd

Marco Lins

00:45:36
00:49:26
00:55:33
00:58:12
00:33:53
00:35:15
00:40:50
00:41:23
00:39:45
00:39:24
00:45:12

00:50:44

Neubauer Tanja
Stocker Christa
Bunk Heidrun
Roth Erika

Witt Christian
Griindel Christian
Friedrich Ralf
Himmer Bernhard
Helder Egon
Spath Michael
Weinkauf Elmar

Hellmuth Marcel

00:46:27
00:55:48
00:57:41
01:11:11
00:34:11
00:36:18
00:42:37
00:42:33
00:45:07
00:44:22
00:45:41

00:50:45

Militzke Martin
Heublein Sebastian
Séliner Marcus
Pfeiffer Jochen
Holland Kai

Batz Matthias
Zenk Alois

Hellmuth Martin

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:34:39
00:38:13
00:43:03
00:42:34
00:45:43
00:45:10
00:45:54

00:50:47

Finsel Alexander
Boysen Peter
Hennemann Erwin
Kiinzel Daniel
Oester Stefan
Eichler Karsten
Groh Rudi

Wohlmuth Johannes

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:35:01
00:38:44
00:43:17
00:42:52
00:46:45
00:48:43
00:50:25

00:52:24

02:16:52
02:29:49
02:41:49
03:02:20
02:50:44
03:03:20
03:29:07
03:29:59
03:36:03
03:36:50
03:51:20

04:15:24
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