

### 3. Theramed Adam-Riese Silvesterlauf 2012

Hauptlauf - 31.12.2012



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Läufer4	Zeit4	Läufer5	Zeit5	Zeit
1	TV 1848 Coburg 1	W	von Imhoff Anja	00:44:49	Thomä Christine	00:45:36	Neubauer Tanja	00:46:27		00:00:00		00:00:00	02:16:52
2	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	W	Nossek Sandra	00:44:35	Hümmer Ulrike	00:49:26	Stöcker Christa	00:55:48		00:00:00		00:00:00	02:29:49
3	RunningBros 1	W	Krone Raja	00:48:35	Heinlein Bianka	00:55:33	Bunk Heidrun	00:57:41		00:00:00		00:00:00	02:41:49
4	HUK-COBURG RUN and Bike-Team 1	W	Lendner Christel	00:52:57	Reichelt Heike	00:58:12	Roth Erika	01:11:11		00:00:00		00:00:00	03:02:20
1	TV 1848 Coburg 1	M	Oppel Christian	00:33:00	Gieck Timo	00:33:53	Witt Christian	00:34:11	Militzke Martin	00:34:39	Finsel Alexander	00:35:01	02:50:44
2	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Bäuerlein Uwe	00:34:50	Wagner Jan	00:35:15	Gründel Christian	00:36:18	Heublein Sebastian	00:38:13	Boysen Peter	00:38:44	03:03:20
3	TSV Scheßlitz 1	M	Saulich Roland	00:39:20	Dippold Otto	00:40:50	Friedrich Ralf	00:42:37	Söllner Marcus	00:43:03	Hennemann Erwin	00:43:17	03:29:07
4	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	M	Schubert Ralf	00:40:37	Geber Bernd	00:41:23	Hümmer Bernhard	00:42:33	Pfeiffer Jochen	00:42:34	Künzel Daniel	00:42:52	03:29:59
5	TV 1848 Coburg 2	M	Schöpf Dieter	00:38:43	Beland Marcus	00:39:45	Helder Egon	00:45:07	Holland Kai	00:45:43	Oester Stefan	00:46:45	03:36:03
6	SV Schottenstein 1	M	Steinert Martin	00:39:11	Müller Karsten	00:39:24	Späth Michael	00:44:22	Bätz Matthias	00:45:10	Eichler Karsten	00:48:43	03:36:50
7	TSV Scheßlitz 2	M	Nickel Martin	00:44:08	Batz Bernd	00:45:12	Weinkauf Elmar	00:45:41	Zenk Alois	00:45:54	Groh Rudi	00:50:25	03:51:20
8	F.C.Bayern-Fan-Club-Reundorf 1	M	Hellmuth Torsten	00:50:44	Marco Lins	00:50:44	Hellmuth Marcel	00:50:45	Hellmuth Martin	00:50:47	Wohlmuth Johannes	00:52:24	04:15:24